














LAUNDRY SERIES

Drop In Washtroughs FEATURES: Austenitic Stainless Steel, 90mm Waste Fitting.

PRODUCT CODE:

CONFIGURATION: Single Trough with Rib
QUTER DIMENSIONS: 550mm x 450mm
TROUGH DIMENSIONS: 400mm x SOOmm
TROUGH DEPTH: 230mm

MINIMUM CUPBOARD DIMENSION: 600mm
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PRODUCT CODE: [IESAESNai=

CONFIGURATION: Single Trough

OUTER DIMENSIONS: 610mm x 480mm
TROUGH DIMENSIONS: 500mm x 400mm
TROUGH DEPTH: 200mm

MINIMUM CUPBOARD DIMENSION: 550mm
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PRODUCT CODE: SWT-AUSR

CONFIGURATION: Single Trough

OUTER DIMENSIONS: 635mm x 500mm
TROUGH DIMENSIONS: 535mm x 403mm
TROUGH DEPTH: 230mm

MINIMUM CUPBOARD DIMENSION: 600mm
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Electrolux SA (Pty) Ltd

Inland

3 Aberdeen Road,

Industrial Sites,

Benoni

Tel: (011) 897 4600

Email:
Sales.Inland@electrolux.com
Sales.Export@electrolux.com

Eastern Cape

39-41 Leadwood Crescent,
Fairview,

Port Elizabeth

Tel: (041) 399 4000

Email:
Sales.Easterncape@electrolux.com

Western Cape

15 Purdey Road,

Sheffield Business Park, Phillippi,
Cape Town

Tel: (021) 690 2700

Email:
Sales.Westerncape@electrolux.com

Kwazulu-Natal

814 Peter Close,

Springfield Park,

Durban

Tel: (031) 574 8700

Email:
Sales.Kwazulunatal@electrolux.com

Support

Email:
Kwikot.Marketinglnfo@electrolux.com

E] Electrolux www.kwikot.com






